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450 MER

Woburn Sands - CMK
Effective from: 14/03/2022
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Kingsto
n

9

Eaglesto
ne

14

Central M
ilto

n Keynes

20
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Woburn Sands, The Swan
Kingston, Kingston District Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital (A)
CMK The Point (K4)

1100
1109
1114
1120

Via: Woburn Sands, Wavendon, Kingston, Monkston, Eaglestone, Peartree Bridge, Fishermead, Springfield, Central Milton Keynes

450 MER

CMK - Woburn Sands
Effective from: 14/03/2022
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journey times

Monday to Friday
CMK The Point (J3)
Milton Keynes Hospital (A)
Kingston, Kingston District Centre
Woburn Sands, The Swan

1300
1306
1311
1320

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Springfield, Fishermead, Peartree Bridge, Eaglestone, Monkston, Brinklow, Kingston, Brinklow, Kingston, Wavendon, Woburn Sands


